P \$40.00 77

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Guest Supply LLC		11/06/2008	LIMITED LIABILITY
Guest Supply, LLC		11/06/2006	COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sysco Guest Supply, LLC
Street Address:	4301 US Highway 1
City:	Monmouth Junction
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	08852
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77587213	RENEW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (912)236-3003

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 912-236-3001

Email: nbelzer@belzerlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Nathan C. Belzer Address Line 1: 2905 Bull Street

Address Line 4: Savannah, GEORGIA 31405

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nathan C. Belzer
Signature:	/Nathan C. Belzer/
Date:	12/12/2008

Total Attachments: 2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003901 FRAME: 0588

900122476

source=Name Change to Sysco Guest Supply, LLC 11.6.08#page1.tif source=Name Change to Sysco Guest Supply, LLC 11.6.08#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003901 FRAME: 0589



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "GUEST SUPPLY, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "GUEST SUPPLY, LLC" TO "SYSCO GUEST SUPPLY, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2008, AT 6:57 O'CLOCK P.M.

4033258 8100

081099134

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Darriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6955396

DATE: 11-07-08

TRADEMARK REEL: 003901 FRAME: 0590

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 07:16 PM 11/06/2008 FILED 06:57 PM 11/06/2008 SRV 081099134 - 4033258 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

m. Cortific	ate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amend
as follows: "PIRST: Supply,	The name of the Company is Sysoo Guest
Subbri	
	Contification of the Contifica
IN WITN	VESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate day of November , A.D. 2008
mio	Anna Dula
	By: Will. Xuta

RECORDED: 12/12/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003901 FRAME: 0591